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C. Programme of Studies 
City Public School 
Pupils from a low 
Combined Examine

Summary of Certificates of Honour for Regularity and Punctuality 
of Attendance, dec., granted to Pupils in the several Public 
Schools at the Summer Examination.

m
i.-i

Division I.—1st and 2nd p, 
tion of words 

“ 2.—Second and T
words in Read 

“ 3.—Fourth and I
derivation of \ 
Spelling Book, 

X.B.-Pupils in Third Divii

Name of School. Males. Females. Total.

?

Palace Street... 
George “ ...
The Park .......
Victoria Street 
Louisa 
Elizabeth “ 
John 
Phcebe 
Givins

10 26
35
6

20 34
30 78
Î6 3844 15 21 361 35 61 8644 5 4 9

Division 1.-Pupils to write
2. —A plain hand, i
3. A good commei

Total 197 217 414

D. Division 1.-Notation and M 
tion, Subtracti 
Multiplication ' 

2.—Smith and * M 
inclusive.

3*—The remainder c

Summary of Certificates of Honour for Regularity and Punctuality 
of Attendance, dec., granted to Pupils in the several Public 
Schools at the Christmas Examination.

Name of School Males. Total. IV.-
Division 2.-Davies’ Gramma 

3*—Davies’ Gramma
Palace Street... 
George “ ...
The Park .......
Victoria Street 
Louisa “
Elizabeth “ 
York 
John
Phcebe “
Givins

6 IV
67
19
45 [Division 1.—Definitions,

by Map of the V
2. —Lovell’s Easy Lc

to page 42, incl 
Book Classes, in

3. -Lovell’s General (
or from Europe, 
alternate years. )

101 acci

5
27
30
9

Total 230 451

Females.

5
27

6
19
42
16
2

42
48
16

221
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