C.

Summary of Certificates of Honour for Regularity and Punctuality of Attendance, &c., granted to Pupils in the several Public Schools at the Summer Examination.

Name of School.		MALES.	FEMALES.	Total.
George 'The Park	The Park Sictoria Street Souisa " Silizabeth " Sohn " Sheebe "	16 29 17 20 48 12 15 35 5	10 35 6 34 30 26 21 51	26 64 23 54 78 38 36 86 9
	Total	197	217	414

D.

Summary of Certificates of Honour for Regularity and Punctuality of Attendance, &c., granted to Pupils in the several Public Schools at the Christmas Examination.

NAME OF SCHOOL		MALES.	FEMALES.	TOTAL.
Palace Str George '	eet	6 40	5 27	11.
		13	6	19
Victoria Street		26	19	45
Louisa	**	59	42	101
Elizabeth	"	15	15	30
York	"	5	2	7
John	"	27	42	69
Phœbe	"	30	48	78
Givins	"	9	15	24
	Total	230	221	451

Programme of Studies
City Public Schoo
Pupils from a low
Combined Examin

I.—I

Division 1.—1st and 2nd pation of words

2.—Second and T words in Read

3.—Fourth and derivation of Spelling Book,

N.B.—Pupils in Third Divi

Division 1.—Pupils to write

2.—A plain hand, i

" 3.—A good comme

Division 1.—Notation and N tion, Subtraction Multiplication

2.—Smith and Minclusive.

3.—The remainder of

IV.-

Division 2.—Davies' Gramms
" 3.—Davies' Gramms

Division 1.—Definitions, acc by Map of the V

2.—Lovell's Easy L to page 42, incl Book Classes, in

3. —Lovell's General or from Europe, alternate years.)